All of the adjectives on this page are seen in their masculine forms. The categories listed

ADJECTIFS

here are organized as to how each group changes to become feminine.

Catégorie #1- Masculine and feminine are the same. NO CHANGE from masc. to fem.

Catégorie #2- Add an “e” to make these adjectives feminine
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Catégorie #3—Drop the “x”” and add “se” to make these feminine

1.
2.
3.

rouge
jaune
rose
orange
honnéte
sage
jeune
marron
9. snob
10. cool

11. vide
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bleu
noir

gris

vert
petit
ennuy¢
laid
costaud
inquiet™®
cher *
premier *
dernier *
bavard

2, those with an * also add an € on the second to the last “e”

joyeux
amoureux
sérieux

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

12. stupide
13. timide
14. béte

15. incroyable

16. calme
17. moche
18. aveugle
19. maigre
20. triste

21. sympathique

22. facile

mauvais
marrant
méchant
grand
froid

19. joli

20.
21.
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content
meilleur
intéressant
charmant
effrayant
frangais
anglais

4. heureux
5. délicieux
6. silencieux

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
. espagnol
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
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23. difficile
24. aimable
25. riche
26. pauvre
27. malade

28. pathétique

29. pénible

30. malhonnéte

31. bizarre
32. chauve

33. formidable

ameéricain
allemand
fatigué
faché
intelligent
doué

fort
irlandais
blond
brun
chaud
dégotitant

généreux
paresseux
nerveux



Catégorie #4—Double the final consonant and add another “e”

1. bon 4. gros 7. mignon
2. violet 5. canadien 8. Parisien
3. italien 6. gentil 9. ancien

Catégorie #5—The feminine is very irregular. You must memorize the forms of the feminine in
this category.

Masc. Masc. before a vowel Fem.
1. vieux (vieil) vieille
2. beau (bel) belle
3. nouveau (nouvel) nouvelle
4. fou folle
5. blanc blanche
6. mon ma
7. ton ta
8. son sa
9. roux rousse



